COMPANO 100
Ordering Information
2
Standard Accessories
Description Item no.
Battery charger B1445200
Power Cord (country specific) P0000279
Grounding cable 6 m / 19.5 ft 6 mm² / AWG10 yellow/green B0349701
Set of 12 flexible terminal adapters E0202200
Set of 12 non-flexible terminal adapters E0439201
High current cables 3 m / 10 ft 10 mm2 / AWG7 red B1491300
High current cables 3 m / 10 ft 10 mm2 / AWG7 black B1491400
Measurement cable 3 m / 10 ft 2.5 mm2 / AWG13 red 3 x E1534200
Measurement cable 3 m/10 ft 2.5 mm2 / AWG13 black 3 x E1534300
Pair of measurement clamps red 2 x E0343100
Pair of measurement clamps black 2 x E0343600
C-Shunt 10 B0620301
USB 2.0 Flash Storage Drive 4 GByte E0684301
Note: Dimensions in metric units are reference, imperial units are for guidance only.
The standard accessories are included in all packages. They include:
3
Description Item no. St
an
da
rd
P0
01
00
62
A
dv
an
ce
d
P0
01
00
63
G
ro
un
di
ng
P0
00
59
26
Ca
bl
e
P0
01
17
91
Co
m
pl
et
e
II
P0
01
17
90
V OUT
Independent voltage output
P0006855 □ 1 □ 1 ■ ■ ■
QUICK
Application module P0006856 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
FLEX
Application module P0006857 ■ ■ □ □ ■
Micro-ohm